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33490 REMODEL 100 10/23/2015

2024HX Base Yr

434 SW ANGELA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,436 117.6610 131.78 321,016 1980 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1830

BAS 1,830 100 1,830 180,868

FEP 192 80 154 15,221

FOP 144 30 43 4,250

FST 117 55 64 6,326

UCP 560 20 112 11,069

UGR 440 45 198 19,569

UOP 176 20 2025 35 3,459

3,459 2,436 240,762

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W18 W46 S31 E25 E32 N22 E7 N9 $
UCP=[ORIG=-7,31] S28 E20 N28 W20 $
UGR=[ORIG=-7,31] E20 N22 W20 S22 $
FEP=[ORIG=-18,0] N12 W16 S12 E16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,31] S8 E18 N8 W18 $
FST=[ORIG=0,9] E13 N9 W13 S9 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=13,9] E8 S22 W8 N22 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 256

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 30 4 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

13,856

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


